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2.5mm CLEANSTIXX™ Cleaning Sticks

▪  50 cleaning sticks per box

▪  Cleans SC, ST, FC, E2000, OptiTap & MIL DTL 83526 (TFOCA/GFOCA) connectors

Description

1.25mm CLEANCLICKER® 750 Fibre Optic Cleaner

▪  750+ cleans per device

▪  Cleans LC/UPC, LC/APC, MU/UPC, MU/APC and some hardened 1.25mm connectors

1.25mm CLEANCLICKER® 750 Fibre Optic Cleaner REFILL TWIN PACK

▪  Refill cartridges for 2.5mm CLEANCLICKER 750 fibre optic cleaners (part number CCU125)

▪  Two refill cartridges per box. 

2.5mm CLEANCLICKER® 750 Fibre Optic Cleaner

▪  750+ cleans per device

▪  Cleans SC/UPC, SC/APC, ST, FC/APC, FC/UPC, E2000/UPC and E2000/APC and some hardened 2.5mm connectors

2.5mm CLEANCLICKER® 750 Fibre Optic Cleaner REFILL TWIN PACK

▪  Refill cartridges for 2.5mm CLEANCLICKER 750 fibre optic cleaners (part number CCU250)

▪  Two refill cartridges per box. 

CLEANCLICKER® 400 Fibre Optic Connector Cleaner

▪  400+ plus cleans per device

▪  Cleans LC, MU, ODC, ARINC801, NECON & other hardened 1.25mm connector systems

MPO CLEANCLICKER® 600 Fibre Optic Connector Cleaner

▪  600+ cleans per device

▪  Cleans MPO & MTP connectors

MPO CLEANCLICKER® 600 - Adapter Set

▪  Use with MPO CLEANCLICKER® 600 and hardened connector interfaces, like OptiTip and HMFOC

▪  Male and female set

Cassette CLEANCLICKER® End Face Cleaner

▪  500+ cleans per device

▪  Cleans all standard single fibre connectors, including SC, LC, ST and E2000

Cassette CLEANCLICKER® End Face Cleaner - Male

▪  500+ cleans per device

▪ Adapted to clean male MT ferrule end faces between the alignment pins

1.25mm CLEANSTIXX™ Cleaning Sticks

▪  50 cleaning sticks per box

▪  Cleans LC, MU, SFP+ modules, ARINC 801 & ODC/RDC (socket termini) connectors

Mil-Aero CLEANSTIXX™ Cleaning Sticks

▪  50 cleaning sticks per box 

▪  Cleans MIL PRF 29504/5, MIL PRF 29504/15, MIL DTL 3899, MIL DTL 28876 & SMPTE304 Jack

EB CleanStixx™ Optical-Grade Cleaning Stick

▪  50 cleaning sticks per box 

▪  For use on expanded beam connectors in harsh environments

Termini CLEANSTIXX™ Cleaning Sticks

▪ 50 cleaning sticks per box 

▪  Cleans MIL DTL 38999 connectors with MIL T 29504/4 pin termini, MIL PRF 28876 connectors with MIL PRF 29504/14 pin termini

    and pin termini in hardened connector systems including MIL DTL 83526 (TFOCA/GFOCA),  ARINC 801 & ODC/RDC (socket termini) 

MT CLEANSTIXX™ Cleaning Sticks

▪  50 cleaning sticks per box

▪  Cleans MPO, OptiTap-style drops and multiports, MT38999, MTRJ, HFMOC and QSFP+
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VIAVI CLEANBLAST™  Cleaning Fluid - Pack of six 225ml bottles 

▪  Compatible with all VIAVI CLEANBLAST™ systems, benchtop and portable 

▪  Packaged to VIAVI specifications and VIAVI factory approved

▪  Approximately 48,000 cleans per pack 

CleanStixx® Combo Pack - Military Mix

▪  50 cleaning sticks per box

▪  Contains ten of each P25, S12, S16, S25 and XMT CleanStixx® types

CleanStixx® Combo Pack - Commercial Mix 

▪  50 cleaning sticks per box

▪  Contains twenty S25, twenty P25 and ten S12 CleanStixx® types

Fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® Precision Cleaning Fluid - 85g / 58ml

▪  Non-flammable, non-hazardous, non-regulated, ultra-pure, ultra-fast drying, static dissaptive fluid 

▪  Cleans all fibre end-faces and bare fibre in preparation for splicing 

▪  Hermetically sealed, spill-proof can provides perfectly metered does and dispenses in three ways

▪  Globally REACH and ROHs compliant

Fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® Precision Cleaning Fluid - 284g / 196ml

▪  Non-flammable, non-hazardous, non-regulated, ultra-pure, ultra-fast drying, static dissaptive fluid 

▪  Cleans all fibre end-faces and bare fibre in preparation for splicing 

▪  Hermetically sealed, spill-proof can provides perfectly metered does and dispenses in three ways

▪  Globally REACH and ROHs compliant

Fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® Precision Cleaning Fluid - 1.14kg / 1l

▪  Non-flammable, non-hazardous, non-regulated, ultra-pure, ultra-fast drying, static dissaptive fluid

▪  Cleans all fibre end-faces and bare fibre in preparation for splicing 

▪  Globally REACH and ROHs compliant

Fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® Precision Cleaning Fluid - 4.45kg / 3.8l

▪   Non-flammable, non-hazardous, non-regulated, ultra-pure, ultra-fast drying, static dissaptive fluid

▪  Cleans all fibre end-faces and bare fibre in preparation for splicing 

▪  Globally REACH and ROHs compliant

VIAVI CLEANBLAST™ Cleaning Fluid - Single 225ml bottle 

▪  Compatible with all VIAVI CLEANBLAST™ systems, benchtop and portable 

▪  Packaged to VIAVI specifications and VIAVI factory approved

▪  Approximately 8,000 cleans per bottle 

 Optic Grade Dust & Particle Remover

▪  High purity air stream for cleaning optical components

▪  Non flammable 

▪  HFO propellant with ultra low GWP (Global Warming Potential) 

 Optic Grade Dust & Particle Remover - Economoy

▪  High purity air stream for cleaning optical components

▪  Flammable 

Outdoor CLEANWIPE™ Optical Grade Wipes

▪  50 individual sealed wipes per bag

▪  Hermetically sealed dry wipe with static dissapative inner foil

▪  Engineered for cleaning fibre end-faces in harsh environments

CLEANWIPES™ 600 Optical Grade Wipes

• Lint-free optical grade wipes clean 600 connector end-faces or 100 bare fibers in preparation for fusion splicing 

• Six colour-coded slots prevent cross contamination and accept LC and SC duplex connectors  

• Electrostatic dissipative cover prevents charging from dry wiping connector end-faces 

CLEANWIPES™ 640 Optical Grade Cleaning Wipes

• Designed to clean 640 connector end-faces or 80 bare fibers for fusion splicing   

• Eight colour-coded (TIA-598-D colour scheme) slots prevent cross contamination and accept LC and SC duplex connectors  

• Rugged outer case with static disapative inner lining to remove triboelectric charging 

CLEANWIPES™ 3200 Optical Grade Wipes

▪  Large box containing 800 sheets of optical grade, lint-free wipes 

▪  Colour-coded slots prevent cross contamination 

▪  Foil contact layer on top and bottom of cleaning window provides static dissipative medium 

Flat CleanWipes® Optical Grade Wipes

▪  Fifty high purity wipes per bag

▪  Use for delicate optical cleaning chores - optical devices, inspection equipment and maintaining small tools

CLEANWIPES™ 90 Optical Grade Wipes

▪  90 sheets of optical grade, lint-free wipes

▪  Hard shell tub protects wipes from spills and cross contamination 



MLCW

MultiTask Surface Cleaner Presaturated Wipes

• 100 presaturated wipes per tub

• 70% high purity ispropyl alcohol, 30% deionized water

• Strong lint-free fabric wipes won’t shred, lint or pill

• Unique “slam-shut” package for extra long service life

MLCWR

MultiTask Surface Cleaner Presaturated Wipes Refill

• 100 presaturated wipes per refill bag

• Economical refills elimante waste and reduce cost 
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INSPECTION AND CLEANING KITS - LEAD TIME DETERMINED AT TIME OF ORDER PLACEMENT

FK17

FK18

FK19

FK20

Military CLEANKIT™ Cleaning Kit

▪  CLEANWIPES™ 600 box, CLEANWIPES™ 90 tub and 25 Outdoor Cleanwipes™

▪  Two cans of fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid 

▪  CLEANSTIXX™ military combo box with 10x 2.5mm, 10x 1.25mm, 10x Pin Termini, 10x MT and 10x 1.6mm sticks 

Adhesive & Grime Remover Pen

▪  Convenient pen dispenser effectively removes adhesives, grease, gum, labels, oils, some inks, and tape residue

▪  Natural, organic solvent with unlimited shelf life

▪  Ideal for datacom, enterprise and repair centers

STANDARD KITS

General Purpose CLEANKIT™ Cleaning Kit

▪  Cleanwipes™ 600 box,  Cleanwipes™ 90 tub and 25 Outdoor Cleanwipes™ 

▪  Two cans of fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid 

▪  CLEANSTIXX™ commerical combo box with thirty 2.5mm sticks and twenty 1.25mm sticks 

LC Kit - 1.25mm FTTA

• Super-rugged, watertight, airtight hard-sided carrying case meets MIL STD 512.4 and IP67 ratings for immersion and abuse

• The VIAVI FiberChek™ Probe Microscope is an “all-in-one” handheld scope with built-in capabilities for image viewing, auto-focus, 

   PASS/FAIL analysis and storing/recalling results

• Two 1.25mm CLEANCLICKER® 750

• Two cans of fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid 

• One hundred 1.25mm CleanStixx™

• CleanWipes 90

SC Kit - 2.5mm FTTH

• Super-rugged, watertight, airtight hard-sided carrying case meets MIL STD 512.4 and IP67 ratings for immersion and abuse

• The VIAVI FiberChek™ Probe Microscope is an “all-in-one” handheld scope with built-in capabilities for image viewing, auto-focus, 

    PASS/FAIL analysis and storing/recalling results

•  Two 2.5mm CLEANCLICKER® 750

• Two cans of fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid 

• One hundred 2.5mm CleanStixx™

• CleanWipes 90

Field Inspection and Clean Kit

• Super-rugged, watertight, airtight hard-sided carrying case meets MIL STD 512.4 and IP67 ratings for immersion and abuse

• The VIAVI FiberChek™ Probe Microscope is an “all-in-one” handheld scope with built-in capabilities for image viewing, auto-focus, 

PASS/FAIL analysis and storing/recalling results

•  1.25mm and 2.5mm CLEANCLICKER® 750

• Two cans of fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid 

• Fifty 1.25mm CleanStixx™ and Fifty 2.5mm CleanStixx™

• CleanWipes 90

High Volume CLEANKIT™ Cleaning Kit

• 1.25mm and 2.5mm CLEANCLICKER® 750 Fibre Optic Cleaners

•  CleanWipes™ 90 benchtop wipes, CleanWipes™ 600 and 25 outdoor CleanWipes™

• Two cans of fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid 

• CLEANSTIXX™ commerical combo box with thirty 2.5mm sticks and twenty 1.25mm sticks 

SPECIALIST KITS - LEAD TIME DETERMINED AT TIME OF ORDER PLACEMENT

Heavy-Duty Fibre Optic Cleaning Kit

• 1.25mm and 2.5mm CLEANCLICKER® 750

• Cassette CleanClicker™ 

• Two cans of fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid 

• CleanWipes™ 90 benchtop wipes and 25 outdoor CleanWipes™

• CLEANSTIXX™ commerical combo box with thirty 2.5mm sticks and twenty 1.25mm sticks 

Fibre To The Antenna Cleaning Kit

• 1.25 CleanClicker™ 400 “mini-clicker”

• Cassette CleanClicker™ 

• CleanWipes 640

• One can of fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid 

• Fifty Pin Termini CleanStixx™ and Fifty 1.25mm CleanStixx™

Fibre To The Home Cleaning Kit

• 2.5mm CLEANCLICKER® 750

• Cassette CleanClicker™

• CleanWipes™ 90 benchtop wipes and CleanWipes 640

• One can of fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid

• One hundred 2.5mm CleanStixx™

CleanKit - LC/MPO

• Super-rugged, watertight, airtight hard-sided carrying case meets MIL STD 512.4 and IP67 ratings for immersion and abuse

•  1.25mm  CLEANCLICKER® 750 and CleanClicker MPO

• Two cans of fibre Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid 

• Fifty 1.25mm CleanStixx™ and Fifty 2.5mm CleanStixx™

• CleanWipes 90


